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1 2.1.0 Site Selection Research 8 days Mon 1/13/20Wed 1/22/20 0 days 0 days
2 2.1.1 Survey Data 3 days Mon 1/13/20Wed 1/15/20 0 days 0 days
3 2.1.2 FEMA Flood Way/FIS Data 2 days Wed 1/15/20Thu 1/16/20 2SS+2 days 0 days 0 days
4 2.1.3 Hydrologoic Data 2 days Thu 1/16/20 Fri 1/17/20 3SS+1 day 0 days 0 days
5 2.1.4 Hydraulic Data 2 days Mon 1/20/20Tue 1/21/20 4 0 days 0 days
6 2.1.5 Geomorph Data 2 days Thu 1/16/20 Fri 1/17/20 85 days 85 d...
7 2.1.6 Site Selection Criteria 5 days Thu 1/16/20 Wed 1/22/202SS 82 days 82 d...
8 2.2.0 Effective Hydraulic Model 10 days Mon 1/20/20Fri 1/31/20 0 days 0 days
9 2.2.1 Input Data Development 4 days Mon 1/20/20Thu 1/23/20 5SS 0 days 0 days
10 2.2.2 Hydraulic Modeling 4 days Thu 1/23/20 Tue 1/28/20 9SS+3 days 0 days 0 days
11 2.2.3 Site Selection 2 days Thu 1/30/20 Fri 1/31/20 10FS+1 day 0 days 0 days
12 2.3.0 Corrected Effective Model 7 days Thu 1/30/20 Fri 2/7/20 0 days 0 days
13 2.3.1 Site 1 Model 5 days Mon 2/3/20 Fri 2/7/20 0 days 0 days
14 2.3.1.1 Input Data Development3 days Mon 2/3/20 Wed 2/5/20 11 0 days 0 days
15 2.3.1.2 Hydraulic Modeling 2 days Thu 2/6/20 Fri 2/7/20 14 0 days 0 days
16 2.3.2 Site 2 Model 3 days Mon 2/3/20 Wed 2/5/20 0 days 0 days
19 2.3.3 Site 3 Model 5 days Thu 1/30/20 Wed 2/5/20 0 days 0 days
22 2.4.0 Proposed Restoration Plan 14 days Mon 2/10/20Thu 2/27/20 56 days 0 days
23 2.4.1 Site 1 8 days Mon 2/10/20Wed 2/19/20 0 days 0 days
24 2.4.1.1 Geomorph Plan 3 days Mon 2/10/20Wed 2/12/2015,21SS 67 days 67 d...
25 2.4.1.2 Hydraulic Plan 4 days Fri 2/14/20 Wed 2/19/2024SS+2 days62 days 62 d...
26 2.4.1.3 Vegetation Plan 4 days Mon 2/10/20Thu 2/13/20 15 0 days 0 days
27 2.4.2 Site 2 10 days Fri 2/14/20 Thu 2/27/20 0 days 0 days
31 2.4.3 Site 3 10 days Fri 2/14/20 Thu 2/27/20 56 days 6 days
35 2.5.0 Plan Set 85 days Mon 1/13/20Fri 5/8/20 5 days 0 days
36 2.5.1 Cover Page 48 days Mon 1/13/20Wed 3/18/20 42 days 42 d...
37 2.5.2 Notes 48 days Mon 1/13/20Wed 3/18/20 42 days 42 d...
38 2.5.3 Details 55 days Mon 1/13/20Fri 3/27/20 35 days 35 d...
39 2.5.4 Topographic Map 14 days Mon 2/3/20 Thu 2/20/20 11 23 days 23 d...
40 2.5.5 Site Plans 56 days Fri 2/28/20 Fri 5/15/20 26,30,34 0 days 0 days
41 2.6.0 Deliverables 85 days Mon 1/13/20Fri 5/8/20 0 days 0 days
42 2.6.1 30% Submittals 1 day Fri 2/21/20 Fri 2/21/20 8,39 23 days 23 d...
43 2.6.2 60% Submittals 10 days Thu 3/5/20 Wed 3/18/2042,30,34 15 days 15 d...
44 2.6.3 90% Submittals 26 days Thu 3/19/20 Thu 4/23/20 43 15 days 15 d...
45 2.6.4 Final Report and Plan Set 1 day Fri 5/8/20 Fri 5/8/20 44 5 days 5 days
46 2.6.5 Final Presentation 1 day Fri 5/8/20 Fri 5/8/20 45SS 5 days 5 days
47 2.6.6 Meeting Memo Binder 85 days Mon 1/13/20Fri 5/8/20 5 days 5 days
48 2.6.7 Website 85 days Mon 1/13/20Fri 5/8/20 5 days 5 days
49 2.6.8 Impacts 50 days Mon 3/2/20 Fri 5/8/20 5 days 5 days
50 2.7.0 Project Management 85 days Mon 1/13/20Fri 5/8/20 0 days 0 days
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